Listening Events in Public Locations

Tuesday 11th June, Guildford High St 10-12pm
(Holy Trinity Church)

*TBC to be confirmed





Listening Events in Provider Location

Hospitals

Tuesday 23rd May- St Peters Hospital, 10-12pm
Monday 24th June- Epsom Hospital, 10-12pm

GPs/ Community Hospitals

Thursday 23rd April Ash Vale Health Cente 10-12pm
Thursday 25th April – Woodbridge Hill GP, 10-12pm
Tuesday 30th May – St Davids GP, 10-12pm
Tuesday 7th May – Longcroft GP, 10-12pm
Tuesday 14th May – Haslemere Hospital, 10-12pm
Tuesday 4th June – Downing Street GP, 10-12pm
Monday 10th June – Townhill GP, 10-12pm


*TBC to be confirmed



Healthwatch Surrey Engagement Bulletin
Q1 April- June 2019
Reactive Engagement
South Park Surgery Reigate
Chobham Surgery- Wednesday 3rd May 
West End Surgery- Wednesday 3rd May

